Managed by

Association of
Employment and Learing
Providers

Outstanding Practice in Equality, Diversity, British values and Workplace Learning

9.15

10.00

10.15

11.30

11.50

1.00

1.45

3.00

3.15

4.00

aelp\

Wednesday, 23 May 2018
Jurys Inn, Birmingham

Agenda

Delegate Registration
Refreshments & Networking Opportunity

Welcome & Housekeeping

Ofsted expectations and inspection outcomes for
integrating and promoting equality, diversity, inclusion
(EDI) and British values in workplace learning

Integrating and promoting EDI and British values in the
learner journey :

e [nformation, Advice and Guidance

e Learner sign-up and Induction
Mid-Morning Refreshments Break

Integrating and promoting EDI and British values in the
learner journey cont.

e (Carrying out Progress reviews

e (Carrying out Assessment visits

e Explicitly embedding within workplace
learning observations

e Questions Ofsted might ask learners
Pitfalls to avoid

Lunch

Integrating and promoting EDI and British values in the
learner journey cont.
e Getting employers on board
e Taking advantage of spontaneous
opportunities

Afternoon Refreshments Break
Outcomes for learners, narrowing the gaps
Next steps — identifying priorities for improvement

Final Plenary, Q&A, Key messages and Conclusions

Close

Refreshments area

Christine Rose
Director, Christine Rose Associates

Refreshments area

Christine Rose
Director, Christine Rose Associates

Restaurant

Christine Rose
Director, Christine Rose Associates

Refreshments area

Christine Rose
Director, Christine Rose Associates



