

Outstanding Practice in Equality, Diversity, British values and Workplace Learning

Wednesday, 23 May 2018 Jurys Inn, Birmingham

Agenda

9.15	Delegate Registration Refreshments & Networking Opportunity	Refreshments area
10.00	Welcome & Housekeeping	
10.15	Ofsted expectations and inspection outcomes for integrating and promoting equality, diversity, inclusion (EDI) and British values in workplace learning Integrating and promoting EDI and British values in the learner journey: • Information, Advice and Guidance • Learner sign-up and Induction	Christine Rose Director, Christine Rose Associates
11.30	Mid-Morning Refreshments Break	Refreshments area
11.50	Integrating and promoting EDI and British values in the learner journey cont. Carrying out Progress reviews Carrying out Assessment visits Explicitly embedding within workplace learning observations Questions Ofsted might ask learners Pitfalls to avoid	Christine Rose Director, Christine Rose Associates
1.00	Lunch	Restaurant
1.45	Integrating and promoting EDI and British values in the learner journey cont. • Getting employers on board • Taking advantage of spontaneous opportunities	Christine Rose Director, Christine Rose Associates
3.00	Afternoon Refreshments Break	Refreshments area
3.15	Outcomes for learners, narrowing the gaps Next steps – identifying priorities for improvement Final Plenary, Q&A, Key messages and Conclusions	Christine Rose Director, Christine Rose Associates
4.00	Close	